
Ordering Information

Type A. 

Amoluxe LED Lighting

Light distributionLight distribution

FeaturesFeatures

Consumed
Wattage

Number
of LEDs

Luminous
Flux

Max
Candela

CCT*

15WAC-DOB-L-L28N-130

AC-DOB-L-L56N-130

AC-DOB-L-L120N-130

82

 7800 lm

5000KTBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

30W

60W

110

220

 4280 lm

2340 lm

5000K

5000K

Type B. 
Consumed
Wattage

Number
of LEDs

Luminous
Flux

Max
Candela

CCT*

15WAC-DOB-L-L28N-120

AC-DOB-L-L56N-120

AC-DOB-L-L120N-120

82

 7120 lm

5000K

30W

60W

134

268

 3910 lm

2140 lm

5000K

5000K

Type C. 
Consumed
Wattage

Number
of LEDs

Luminous
Flux

Max
Candela

CCT*

Model No.

Model No.

Model No.

15WAC-DOB-L-L28N-110

AC-DOB-L-L56N-110

AC-DOB-L-L120N-110

82

 6600 lm

5000K

30W

60W

134

268

 3630 lm

1990 lm

5000K

5000K

Driver on board LED light engine

Dimming available

Driven directly off of AC line voltage

U.S. and worldwide patents pending

CRI >80

Five-year warranty available

Bare

0°
30°30°

60°60°

90°90°

DimensionsDimensions

ApplicationsApplications
Bulb, LED Module, Down Light, Sensor Light, Tube and Industrial Light. 

TIKKU-B2TIKKU-B2 total integrated total integrated LED moduleLED module

Tube and Ind

Ord

Type A

32

32

280

580
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